VSAT ODU Solutions
Technology for Next Generation
2 : 1
WR75G
Non-inverted
1.5
4
4

u
s
Part number configuration
ⓒ  Ku-band BUC Operating Frequency for Product
ID, "TB"
 A : 14.0 ~14.5GHz B : 13.75 ~ 14.25GHz
 C : 13.75 ~14.5GHz
    Special Frequency
 D : 12.25 ~ 12.75 E : 11.7 ~ 12.5 F : 13.0 ~ 13.25
 G : 12.75 ~ 13.25 H : 10.38 ~ 10.55 I : 12.25 ~ 13.0
 J : 14.6 ~ 15.4 K : 11.75 ~ 12.5 L : 10.7 ~ 11.5
 M : 11.835 ~ 12.180 N : 13.25 ~ 13.75 O : 17.3 ~ 17.7
 P : 17.7 ~ 18.1 Q : 17.3 ~ 18.1 R : 14.5 ~ 14.8
 S : 18.1 ~ 18.4
 TB33-APFE-01
  ⓐ   ⓑ   ⓒ ⓓ ⓔ ⓕ   ⓖ ⓗ
Frequency Range
Impedance
Return Loss
Interface
Return Loss
Interface
Frequency Sense
Operating Voltage
External 10MHz Reference Power Level
Operating Temperature
Humidity
Internal Function
Dimensions
Weight
Linear Gain
Gain Variation
Spurious
Phase Noise
(Typical)
Typical
Over 54 MHz
Over the whole bandwidth
Over Operating Temperature
In Band
Out of Band
100Hz
1KHz
10KHz
100KHz
Frequency Range
1dB Compression Point
MHz
Ohms
GHz
dBm
dB
dB
dBc
dBc/Hz
VDC
W
dBm
℃
mm
Kg
Power Consumption Max.
15 ~ 24
754835
2W: 18
3W: 20
128.4 X 95.1 X 58.3
0.7
128.4 X 95.1 X 58.3 158.8 X 97.4 X 55176.1 X 161.5 X 65
0.7 0.91.8
175.9 X 169 X 101
2.7
18 ~ 60

 49 : 80W
 50 : 100W
Part number configuration
ⓒ  C-band BUC Operating Frequency
for Product ID, "TA"
 A: 5.85~6.425GHz B: 6.425~6.725GHz
 C: 6.725~7.025GHz D: 6.365~6.725GHz
 E : 6.425~7.025GHz F : 5.85~6.725GHz
ⓓ Operating Temperature
 O : -40 ~ +50 ℃ P : -40 ~ +55 ℃
 Q : -40 ~ +60 ℃ R : -15 ~ +55 ℃
ⓔ Connector Type
 F : F-type Connector
 N : N-type Connector
 S : SMA-type Connector
TA33-AP FE - 01
 ⓐ   ⓑ   ⓒ ⓓ ⓔ ⓕ   ⓖ ⓗ
ⓕ Reference Source
 E : External  I : Internal
ⓖ Function
 0 : Normal    M : M&C Function
ⓗ DC Option
 1 : 15 ~ 24 VDC
 2 : 18 ~ 24 VDC
 3 : 36 ~ 60 VDC
 4 : 18 ~ 60 VDC
 5 : MS Con. 18~60 VDC
 6 : MS Con.  15 ~ 24 VDC
 7 : MS Con. 18~24 VDC
 8 : MS Con.  36 ~ 60 VDC
 9 : MS Con. 85~265 VAC
C-band Specifications
Parameter Unit
2W
A : 950 ~ 1525
B : 1150 ~ 1450
C : 975 ~ 1275
F-Connector : 75 or N-Connector : 50
2 : 1
F-Connector or N-Connector
2 : 1
CPR137G
A : 5.85 ~ 6.425 (Std.)
B : 6.425 ~ 6.725 (Palapa)
C : 6.725 ~ 7.025 (Insat)
33 37 40 43 44 44.8 46 47 49 50
In
p

 E : External
 I : Internal
Part number configuration
ⓒ   Ka-band BUC Operating Frequency
for Product ID, "TD"
 A : 29.5 ~ 30GHz B : 29 ~ 30GHz
 C : 30 ~ 31GHz
ⓒ  X-band BUC Operating Frequency
for Product ID, "TE"
 A : 7.9 ~ 8.4GHz
ⓓ Operating Temperature
 O : -40 ~ +50 ℃ P : -40 ~ +55 ℃
 Q : -40 ~ +60 ℃ R : -15 ~ +55 ℃
 TD33-APFE - 04
 ⓐ   ⓑ   ⓒ ⓓ ⓔ ⓕ   ⓖ ⓗ
ⓔ Connector Type
 F : F-type Connector
 N : N-type Connector
ⓖ Function
 0 : Normal    M : M&C Function
ⓗ DC Option
 1 : 15 ~ 24 VDC
 3 : 36 ~ 60 VDC
 4 : 18 ~ 60 VDC
 5 : MS Con. 18~60 VDC
 8 : MS Con. 36 ~ 60 VDC
 9 : MS Con. 85~265 VAC
 B: 15 ~ 30 VDC
X / Ka-band Specifications
Parameter Unit
10W
 A : 950 ~ 1450
A : 950 ~ 1450
B/C : 950 ~ 1950
A : 950 ~ 1450C : 950 ~ 1950
 F : 75 / N : 50
2 : 1
F-Conn. / N-Conn.
F-Conn. : 75 or N-Conn. :50
2 : 1
F-Connector or N-Connector
2 : 1
CPR112G
2 : 1
WR28G
A : 7.9 ~ 8.4
A : 29.5 ~ 30.0
B : 29.0 ~ 30.0
C : 30.0 ~ 31.0
A : 29.5 ~ 30.0 C : 30.0 ~ 31.0
40 3343 36 38.5 42
In
p